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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES
(RSA 664) l/
September 9, 2014 - Primary Election

QU Bgﬂ ﬂk E ’ pf{swﬁ( of X'F&{W\. :
}( \N (-.%/\ f\H“' D) qu , candidate for the ((:;52; of .SW W

Itou&fzstg‘ ap code)

County of gﬂ[/k’(ﬂihﬁ:m District No. & for the Qf‘z&dﬂ @JS

report that | have expenditires exceeding $500 for the primary election and do submit, with my fiscal agent, the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: August20 September 3 O September 17 O

Receipts: ' o

1) Total of all receipts in this report . n s 24 %9

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports 2) 3 5 24’/1 5°

3) Total of all primary election receipts to date 3) 5& ‘ 29)] 50
(Add lines | and 2)

Expenditures; _

4) Total expenditures in this report 4) s_{ 5’ £17 50

3) Total of expenditres in previous repors 5) $_ @

6) Total of all primary election expenditwres 10 date 6) $_ /3% P ¢17, 59
(Add lines 4 and 5)

7) Baiance if SURPLUS 7 $+“’2'j/ 453 ¢

$) Balance if DEFICTT 8

/ 45{/ 6}/9‘,«- / f f

Signature of Candidate - Signature of Fiscal Agent

Secretary of State’s Office, State House, Room 204 Concord, New Hampshire 055E CE ,VE D
Phone: 603-271-3242 — Fax: 603-271.6316€ — hup:iis0s.nh gov
AUG 20 29
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Caudidate or Committee Name Nﬁmgp @%w—&# ﬂﬁwxxrm@v\mv .?%

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Full Name of Contributor
(Alpbabetical Order)

_ plorar b plfaded dut

Post Office Address Amount of Date

Contribution Received

Reporting Period ending

Aggregate* I conltibution or agyregate contribution
Cantributions is over 3100 list:
to Date Occupation and  Place of Business

Total of receipts unitemized (325 or under) in this report $ 0~

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Paid to Whem Past Office Address Date of

Expense

Amount of
Expense

— plda tee gt sed Lt

*List occupation and place of business if total exceeds $100 for primuary or general election. RSA 664:6

*+* Indicate 10 which election expenditure applies

*¢¥pPrimary/General  Nature of Expenditure

NM_\&«J L0 20i4
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Russell Prescott for State Senate

Paid to Whom

Jordan Prince

Russell Prescotl

Liberty Strategies and Development
Jordan Prince

UNH College Republicans

Exeter Town Republican Committee
Dennis Brady

Postmaster-Kingston, NH

Liverty Strategies and Development
Spactrum Marketing

Frignds of Win Hutchinson

NHGOP

Alpine Web

RCRC

Town of Kingston

RE Prescott Co., Inc.

Exete! Town Republican Committee
Mark Laliberte

Russell Prescof

NH Young Republicans

Viorse for Senate

Exeter Lanes

Russell Presoolt

L ibarty Strategies and Development
Russell Prescolt

Eppirg Town Republican Commiitee
Staples

WestRock Selutions

WaestRock Solutions

RCRC

Printer's Square

Printsr’s Squame

BJ Perry

Mark Laliberte

Citizens for a Streng NH

Alpine Web

Exeter Town Republican Committee
WestRock Soluljons

Post Office Address

3 Bennett Way Apt. 210, Newmarket, NH 03857
8 Farm Rd., Kingston. NH 03848

83 Grant St. Manchester, NH 03104

3 Bennett Way Apt. 210, Newmarket, NH 03857
MUB Rm 120 83 Main St Durham, NH 03824
26 Cullen Way, Exeter, NH G3833

26 Cullen Way, Exeter, NH 03833

Church St. Kingston NH 03848

83 Grant St. Manchester, NH 03104

95 Eddy Rd. Ste. 101,Manchester, NH 03102
386 Orange St. Manchesfer, NH 03104

10 Water St. Concond, NH 03301

PO Box 1386 N Conway, NH 03860

PO Box 772 Exaler, NH 038332

108 Main St #2 Kingston, NH 03848

10 Railroad Ave. Exeter, NH 03833

26 Cullen Way, Exeler, NH 03833

90 Jane Dr. Candia, NH 03034

8 Farm Rd., Kingston, NH 03848

10 Water St. Concond, NH 03301

18 Brock Hollow Dr. Salem, NH 03079

6 Columbus Ave. Exeter, NH ¢3833

8 Fam Rd., Kingston, NH 05848

83 Grant St Manchester, NH 03104

8 Farm Rd., Kingston, NK 03848

159 Blzke Rd. Epping, NH 03042

20 Portsmouth Ave. Stratham, NH 03885

90 Jane Dr. Candia, NH 03034

90 Jane Dr. Candia, NH 03034

PO Sox 772 Exeier, NH 03822

105 Faliin Dr. Manchester, NH 03103

105 Fallin Dr. Manchester, NH 03103

83 Grant St Manchester, NH 03104

90 Jane Dr. Candia, NH 03034

373 S Willow Si. Manchester, NH 03103

PQ Box 13986 N. Conway. NH 03860

26 Cullen Way, Exeter, NH 05833

90 Jane Dr. Candia, NH 03034

Amount

$37.72
$4075
$225.00
$200.00
$500.00
$10000
$10000
$46.00
$956 50
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$100.00
$220 00
$133.44
$100.00
$200.00
$2386.00
$100.00
$25.00
$600.00
§456.50
$35775
§14277
$100.00
3174.71
2100 00
21,08900
$500 00
$703.33
$62703
$301.95
$15805
$500.00
$2000
$100.00
$1,000.00

Primary Election itemlized

Date of Expense

P/G

12726/12 P
12126112 P
1212712 P

17313 P
1/30M13 P
2/4213 P
212113 P
2/121A3 P
2/20/13 P
220113 P
220113 P
220113 P
41113 P

8/3/13 P

6/7/113 P
12/9113 P
6/14113 P

7/9113 P

79/113 P
10/8/43 P
11113 P
12ZMM3 P
3/10114 P
3/10114 P

1/18/14 P
125114 P
41214 P
31314 P
5121114 P
§/21/14 P
5/21114 P

6/4/14 P
8/23/14 P
6/23M14 P

4/8/14 P
522114 P

7/11/114 P

7/5114 P

Recelpts Report Date 8/20/14

Nature of Expense

food for voluntasrs
meslirg food

postage and printing
reimburse for gas
donation

donation

donation

stamps

2/1313 fundrairer costs
printing

donation

contrbution

web ske

donation

GOP booth at Kingston Days
postags

donation

oonsutting

meetling food

donation

donation

fundraiser

reimb. tor Barley House fundraiser
fundrsissr costs

stamps and meeting food
tewn hall rental

supplies and ink
consulting

consulting and web site
event

prnting

printing

reimb.fundraiser expenses
reimb.fundraicer expenses
donation

vredb sile

donation

consulting
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Birdsell for State Senals
Spectrum Markeling
WestRock Solutione

Whesler for Executive Council
Postmaster-Kingston, NH

Total

24 Larson Dr, Hampstead, NH 03841

95 Eddy Rd Ste. 101,Manchester, NH 03102
80 Jane Dr, Candia, NH 03034

523 Mason Rd. MiXord, NH 03055

Church St. Kingston NH 03548

$1.000.00
$650 00
$1.250.00
§250.00
$49.00

$13.677.50

7114114 P
7723114 P
8/4114 P
85114 P
8/8/14 P

contribution
printing
consuiting
contribution
stamps
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Russe(l Prescott for State Se rats

Last Name

Abram|

ADPAC

Aggregate the Vote
Altria Client Services Inc
Anheuser Buich
Anheuser Buich
Arthem BCBS

AT&T Serdces. Int.
Bartlett

Banttent

Bartent

Bardett

Blanco

Bbnco

Birdsell

Brackett

Brennan

Biown

Biown

Brawn

Bravm

Buckley

Buxron

Christiansen

Chdsto

Colantuono
Colantuono

Camcast

Camcast

Copadts

Copadhl

Corrow

Coirow

Crews

Cutter

Demers & Blaisdel|, Inc.
Oamaears & Blalsdell, In<,
Denneny & BouleyLLL
Cevirte, Millimet & Branch
Deawire, Millimet & Branch
DiGroce

Dolan

Dufont

Emanuet

Epping Well & Pump

Exelon Generatior Cg., UC
Exelon GenarationCo., LLC

Fairpoint

Fairpoint

Fallows

Fetrare

Flnerty

Fitzpatelck

Fhythe

Flythe

CLGLAW ReaMy LLC

First Name

Patrick

William
fam
William
withiam
James
Iames
Regina
Goehirey
Stephen
Bruce
Marc
Marc
Sherican
Gregory
Donna
Elen
Elen
Thomas
Thomas

Gecrge
George
Bt

Blz
Harry
Richatd

Wichee!
Garratt
Edwraird
Fred

Robenr
Francis
Gary
loseph
Faith
Faith

Address

9 Téil Pines D1.

80 Box 2237

FO Box 1415

&77 Broachvay ¥1207
221 Dan'l Webster Hwy
221 Dan'l Webster Hwy
PO Box 68086

o5 Bedford St

PC Box 727

PO 3o0x 727

PO Bax 727

PO Box 727
18Centrs 5t

18 Centre S¢.

24 laison Or.
PoBox 606

21 sanbotn Way

42 \Washington St
95 Exeter Rd.

95 Exeter Rd.

PO Box 1035

38 litde kiver Rd.

PO 80x 900

9 Goss Or.

S1Exeter Rd

328 Coolidge Ave.
325 Caalidge Ave.
54 Regtonal Dr.

54 Reglonal Or.

60 Greenview Dr. k21
60 Greenvimv Or, ¥21
PO Box 212

PO BoOx 222

23 Rolling Woods Dr.
4 Ridgewuod Tery.
T2 M. Maln St R301L
72 N.Main SLRI0L
65 Hlls Ave,

111 Amharst St

L4 Ambherst St.

24% Dansfile R4,

PO Box 368

4L Sandybrook Dr.

6 Patiiots Rd.

337 Calef Hwy

3 Exelon Way

300 Exelon \WVay

770 Elm St.

776 Eim St

PO Box 280

3 Greenleaf Oy,

36 Hickory Ln.

PO box 357

76 Washingtan St.
76 Washingtoa St.
FO Box 1415

Primary Election ltemized

Stratham, NH C3885
Concord. NH 03301
Cortagrd. NH Q3302
Albany, NY 1207
Mertirmack, NH 03054
Merdmack, NH 03054
Cincinnzti, O 45206
Gaston, MA D2111
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 63848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03348
Contord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 0330}
Hampstead, NH 03841
Merrimadk, NH 03(G4
Brentwood, NH 03833
Seabrock, NH 03874
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Granthsm, NH 03753
Kingston, NH 03848
Exmter, NH Q3833
Bremwood, NH 02833
Hampton Falls, NH 03844
Mandhester, NH 03101
Monchester, NH 01101
Concord, NH 033G1
Concard. NH 03301
Manchester, NH 02102
Manchester, NH 02102
Sandown, NH 03873
Sandown, NHO3872
Badford, NH 03110
Eveter, NH 03833
Conpotd, NH 03301
Conooid, NH 03301
Conoord, NH (3301
Manchestsr, NH 03205
Manchestes, NH 0X105
Fremom, NHO3044
Seabrook, NK 03674
Ourham, NH 03824
Stratham, NH 03885
Epping, NH 03042
Kenneli Squara, PA 19348
Kenneft Square, PA 19348
Manchestar, NH 03101
Manchiestar, NH 03101
Greenland. NH 03840
Exeter, NH 03633
Danville, NH 03515
Danviila, NH Q3816
Exater, NH 03833
Eveter, NH 03833
Concord, NH 03302

Receipts

$60.60
$259.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500 00
$100.00
5250.00
$1C0.00

$E0.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00

$30.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

550.00

430.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1K0.00

$50 00
£500 00

$20.00
$250.00
$250.00
525040
510000
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$250.00

$50.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$200.00

330,00

$50.00

550.00
$208.00

£30.00

£30.00
£250.00

Report Date 8/20/2014

Date

12/1/13
2/13/13
2/13/13
10/28/13
72113
3/15/14
2113/13
14/1/13
2/13/13
12/1/13
3/114
6/4/14
2/13/13
3/5/14
12/1/13
6/19/14
12/1/13
€/5/14
3/5/14
6/19/14
3/5/14
6/19/14
12/1/13
£/5/14
11/1/13
213/13
1/5/14
3213
3/15/14
2/13/13
/5714
11/21/15
6/19/14
3/5/14
3/1/14
21315
2/5/14
202115
2/13/13
3/5/14
6/4/14
12/9/13
6/19/14
€/25/14
6/19/14
2/21/13
3/15/14
2/33/13
3/
12/1/13
6/19/14
6/19/14
6/19/14
12/1/13
1/4/14
2013/13

Aggreg. Contdb.  Oxoupatlon

$250 00 PAC
$250.00 PAC
$500.00 Gov't Affairs
Corp.
$1,000.00 Corp.

$250.00 Corp,

$410.00 retired
Lobbyist
$200.90

$200.00 owner

$200.00
$500.00 Corp.

Cormnmissionss
$200.00

$150.00 cwner
$500.L0 Pres. CEO

Gov't Relations
$500.00
$250.00

$200.0C Attoineys

Oupcom Graup
350000 Coip.

Cerp.
5500.00

330000 Coip.

$20000 Flamber

$60.00
PAC

Place of Businass

Bianoo Prof. Asso<.

Memocdes loz Cream

State o NH

Bizcor Assoc.
Autofar
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GCGLAW Reslty LLC
GCGLAW Renlty LLC

Gilbert Disnne
Girard lames
Granlte State Hydrapower Aswod. Inc.

Green Doanz
Greene Asleigh
Gambilag lodi
Grimbilas ladi
Giiset Adela
Griset Brian
GS Emvironmental & Groundwater Assoc.

Rall Rand
Henderson EC
Hobson David

Home Buliders & Remodelers Assoc. inc.
Homp Builders & Remodelers Assoc. Inc.

Kelley Robert
Kelley Robert
Kelley . Robert
Kellogg Marllyn
Kelly Russel]
Lambert Mark
Legislatlve Solutions

Legisiative Solutions

Legisiative Solubions

Lewis Water Serdoes LLL

Liberty Energy LUtilties

MacDanald Wayne
MNatern Willlam

Mclane, Graf, Rauerson & Middleton PA
Mclane, Graf, Raulerson & Midd{eton PA
Meick Sharp & Dahmie Corp.

NMeyers jeffrey
Nliter Betsy
Mitchiell Geoffre y
Mitdhell Geoffre v
Morse Charles
Murse Chaxles
Moushegisn Christin ¢
PAVPAC -

MVPAC

Nelsca Anasliytical

Nelson Anahytical

NH Daatal PAC

HH Dental FAC

HH Hospital Assoc

NY Insurance Agents PAC

RH Insurgnre Agents PAC

KNH Medical Soc.

NH Medlcal Soc.

NH Mator Transpore Assoc.

NH Optometric Assoc. PAC

#H Realtors PAC

NH Resitors PAC

HH Resail PAC

HH Soc. Of Eye Physlcians & Suwigsons
MH Soc. Of Eye Phystcians & Surgeons
HHBA State PAC

PO Box 1415

PO Box 1415

3-28 Harvey Lane

20 Main $t.
1Commerda) St

3 Cranbeyiy Meadow Rd.
PO Box 2750

52 Polnta Trinity Or,
52 Pointe Trintty D1,
26 Quilen Way

26 Cutisn \Way

PO Box 4247

30 Hillside Rd,

23 Stratham Green

3 Woldridge Ln.
L15Aifport Ad

112 Aiport Ad.

225 Lee Hook Rd.

225 Lo Hook Rd.

225 Lee Hook Rd.

3 Shore Rd.

3] Oid Gordon Rd.

4 Neighborhood CL
PO Box 10724

PO Box 10724

PO Box 10724

44 Stark Lane

11 Northesstem 8ivd.
11 Dickey St.

81 Main St

PO Box 326

PO Box 326

1 Merck D1,

18 Chestaut .

6 Shore.View Dr.

10 0eartein Qr.

10 Oeartoin Qr.

L3 Brook Hotlow Dr.
L5 8iook Hcllow Or.
12 Faim Rd.

PO Box 2337

PO 8ox 2337

490 £. Industdaf Park Or.
490 €. industeial Park Dr.
23 5. State SL

23 5. State St.

125 Airport Rt

125 Airpact R

128 Airpest RS,

7 M. State St.

7 H.State St.

PO Bax 3896

21 Green St.

PCBox 550

PO 8ax 550

48 Grandviews Rl #2
155 Borthwvick Ave. 8200F
155 Borthwick Ave. #200E
PO Box 2586

Contora, NH 03302
Concord, NH 03302
Epplng NH Q3042
Exeter, MK 03833
Boscawven, NH 03303
Sandown, NH 033873
Seabrook, NH 03674
Stiaftard, NH 03884
Stratford, NH 03884
Exater. NH 03833
Exater, 4H 01833
Portsmouth, NH 03802
Kingstom, NH 03848 -
Swatiam, NH 03885

€. Kingston, NH 03827
Concord, NR 03301
Cancord, NH 03301
Lee. HH (3861

Lee, NH Q3861

Lee, NH 03851
Kingston, NH 03848
Bremwood, NH 03833
Bedford. NH (03110
Bedford, NH03110
Bedford, NH03110
Bedtord, NH03110
Litchfield, NK 03052
Satem, NH 01079
Derry, HH 03038
Kingston, HH 03B4R
Manchester, NH 3105
Manchiester, NH Q3105
whitehouse Station, NJ 088R9
Concoid, NH 03301
Boyr, NH Q3304
Exgter. NH 03833
Exgter, NH 03833
Selern, NH 03079
Selem. NH 03079
Kingsten, NH C3848
Concord, NHC3302
Concord, NH 03302
Manchester, NH 03109
Manchester, NH 03109
Concord, NE 01301
Concord, NEQ3301
Coneord, NHO3301
Concord, NHO03301
Conoord, NH03201
Conodid, 1¥H 03301
Conoord, NH 013301
Conooid, NH 03302
Concoid, NH 03301
Cancoid, NH 03302
Cancord, NH 03302
By, NH03104
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Pgrsmouth, NH 03803
Concord, NH Q3302

$500.0 0
$100.00
$1M.00
$50.90
$10.00
$99.00
$125.00
5100.0 0
$100.0 0
$%0.00
$3000
510000
$100.0 0
§75.00
£500
$100.0 0
$1000 0
$1006 0
$10000
932500
$50.0 0
$60.0 0
$100.0 0
$500.0 0
55000 0
550000
$250.0 0
$100.0 0
$100.00
610G.0 0
$100.0 0
$100.0 0
$200.0 0
$100.0 0
$100.0 0
$100.0 0
$1250 0
$100.0 0
$100.0 0
$100.0 0
$2500 0
$2500 0
350000
$2,00000
410000
$100.0 0
$2500C
$100.0 ¢
$500.0 0
$:100.00
$1000 0
150.00
$500.0 0
$250.00
$25000
$100.0 ¢
$250.0 &
$2%0.0 ¢
$2500 0

y5/1 4
6/19/1 4
12/1/13
6/19/14

3/5/14

6/5/1 4
6/19/1 8
/1313

3/5/1 4
12/1/13
12/1/1 3

12/10/1 2

€/5/1 4
6/19/1 4

3/5/x 4
2/13/13
3/15/1 4
2/13/13
3/15/1 4
6/19/1 4
6/19/1 4
12/1/13

3/5/14
2/13/13
12/1/13

3/5/14

11422/1 3
10/28/1 3

3/5/14
6/19/14

5/6/13
3/15/18

5/6/13
2/13/1 3
/13/13
12113
6/19/1 4

3/e/14
6/19/1 4
€/13/1 4

3/5/14
6/19/1 4

12/10/1 2
/1871 4
2)13/13

3/5/1 4
213/13
2/13/13

3/5/14
2/21/13

3/5/14
11315
3115/14
2121713

3/5/14
7/15/1 4
221113

1/5/14
2/13/13

$850.0 0

Sezbrock Trok Center
Lobbyist
£200.0 0

Blanco Prof. aAssoc.

$2000 OPAC
Ermployee Mgmt Resaurce

$32s00

Lobbyist

Lobbyist

$1.500.0 O\lobbyist
$250.0 OCorp.

$200.0 GGov't Relations
52000 OCorp.

$225 0 OConsultant Brant Ineigy

£2000 OCwner Freshwater Faims
PAC
$5000 0
Corp.
$2,50000
PAC
$200.0 0
PAC
PAC
56000 0
PAC
$20000
2500 0PAC
$500.0 0PAC
PAC
$50000

Pac
$5CC00
PAC
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INHBA State FAC
NHCUL PAC
NHCUL PAC
Hoimen
HNUEPAC-NH
NUEPAC-NH
HUEPACANH
O & Aeno
Piince
RAJ Services Co.
Rath, Young & Pignatelli
Rath, Young & Pigratelli
Retnesgy Holing (LC
Ragers
Rubens
Sthidlorsky
Seacoast Mils
Select Mgmit Resources, LLC
Select Mgmt Resources, LIC
Select Mgmt Rasources, LLC
Shealor
Sheehan Phinney Capitc Group
sheehan Phinney Capito! Group
Sununy
Taylor
Thompion
Trachy
Trachy
Veracco
Verizon
Viatals
Vieyler
White Blrch Comm. Group inc
Whitehoise

Toral

Richard

Giegniy

Linda
lim
tichael

Robert

Michael
Erik
Soseph
Stuart
Stuart
Kathleen

Fhomas
Kenneth

Harold

PO Box 2585

PO Box 1625

PO Box 1695

1 Shute Ave.

TEON. Commeidizi S
T8 K. Commercizl SY.
760 N. Commerclal St.
45 5. Main St.

25 Osbarne Rd.

PO Box 454

1 Copital Piaza

1 Copital Plats

30 Cenbury Hill Or. #101
6 GlenerinLn.

11 laramle Rd

100 NeamaRKET Rd.
136Pine Rd.

3440 Preston Mdge Rd,
3440 Preston Mdge Rd.
3440 Preston Ridge Rd.
1O White Oak Dr. #106
1 Eagle Sq.

1 Esgle Sg.

184 Exeter Rd.

61 Clowdview Dr.

13 Maln St

136 N, Maln St.

136 N. Main St.

5 Tomolonis Dr.

6 Springwood Dr.

52 ¥on Wheel Park

23 Scodand R

114 N. Main S% #401
130 Old Gordaan Rd.

Concord, NH 03302
Manchaster, NH 03105
Mendhester, MM 33105
Hingham, MA 02043
Mondhaster, NH 03105
Manchester, HH 031C5
Manchesber, NH 03105
Cancord, MK 03302
Gorham, ME 04038
WnistonSalem, NC 27102
Concord, NH 03332
Concoid, NH 03302
Latham, NY 12110
Exeter, NH 03833
Etna, NH 03750
Durttam, NH 03824
Bremwood, NH 03833
Alpharetta, GA
Alpharetta, GA
Alpharefta, GA

Exetar, NH 03333
Concord. NH 03301
Concord, H 03301
Newfields, NH 03856
Moultonboro, NH 03254
Kingston, NHQ3848
Cancacd, NH 03301
Concotd, NH 03305
Nashua, NH 03062
Hooksz1t, N5 Q3106
Danville, KH 03815
Kingston, NH 03548
Conooid, NH 03303
Brentwood, NH 03333

$252.00
$253.00
$250.00
$100.00
£250.00
$250.00
$500.00
5250 Q0

$E.00
525000
$250 00
$250.00
$155.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00

$50.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1C0.Q0
$100.00
$250.00
$570.09
$100.00
$1€0.00
$100.00

$28,769.00

Y141 4
221713
114
2/13/1)
3/131 3
351 4
6/19/1 &
35/ 4
12/1/13
12/10/1 2
2113712
3/5/1 4
€/1971 4
3/15/1 4
12/10/1 3
12/1/3 3
12/1/1 3
415/13
12/13/13
3/5/14
6/19/1 4
213/13
3/5/1 4
6/19/1 4
/5/1 4
6/19/1 3
2/13/1 3
3/5/1 4
3/5/1 4
6/6/13
7L e
6/19/1 4
3/5/1 4
6/19/1 ¢4

$500.0 0
PAC
$500.0 0PAC

PAC

$1,000.6 0
$250.9 OLaw FIrm

$250.0 0Corp.

$500.0 0Gov't Relations
Carp.

$309.0 0 Corp.
Lobbyist

$1,2500 0

Gov't Relations
350000
$500 0 0Stnenu Enterprises LLC

$200.0 0¢tanaging Partner Elevare Communication s

$200.0 0Gov't Affairs Consuitant

$25C0 OCorp.
33000 Olran Man LLC



